Georgian Court University
9-Month Post Graduation Survey
2017
Graduate and Undergraduate

Methodology: May 2017 undergraduate graduates and graduate graduates were all emailed the survey
in January 2018 and asked to complete it. Due to the low response rate of only 63 responses total

(52 undergraduate alumni and 11 graduate alumni), the data have been combined into this one report.
The undergraduate response rate was 52/261=20%, and the graduate response rate was 11/102=11%.
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TOTAL RESPONSES

63

Responses (by week)

First:1/30/2018  Zoom: 1/22/2018 to 4/16/2018
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9 Months Post-Graduation Employment Survey

Q4 What degree did you receive from GCU?

Answered: 63  Skipped: 0

BFA

BS

BSN

BSW

MA

MBA

MS

Other (please
specify)
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BA
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MBA

MS

Other (please specify)
TOTAL
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80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
57.14% 36
0.00% 0
14.29% 9
6.35% 4
4.76% 3
14.29% 9
0.00% 0
3.17% 2
0.00% 0
63
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9 Months Post-Graduation Employment Survey

Q6 Which category best describes your current status? Choose ONE

answer.

Answered: 63  Skipped: 0

Employed,
working...

Employed,
working...

Unemployed,
looking for ...

Unemployed,
not looking ...
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ANSWER CHOICES
Employed, working full-time
Employed, working part-time
Unemployed, looking for a job

Unemployed, not looking for a job
TOTAL

6/12
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80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
60.32%

26.98%
4.76%

7.94%

38
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9 Months Post-Graduation Employment Survey

Q7 Are you currently engaged in an active job search?

Answered: 63  Skipped: 0

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
41.27% 26
58.73% 37
63
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9 Months Post-Graduation Employment Survey

Q10 Are you currently attending graduate or professional school?

Answered: 63  Skipped: 0

Yes

I plan to

begin this...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 30.16%

No 52.38%

| plan to begin this search within a year. 17.46%
TOTAL

10/12

19

33

11

63
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